Perth & Kinross Council
Career Break Contact Day Form
The form should be completed by the Line Manager of the employee on a Career Break and forwarded to payrollandreward@pkc.gov.uk after the work has been carried out.

The form should be completed on every occasion.

Employee Name: 
……………………………………………………………..
Payroll Number:    
……………………………………………………………..
Service:                
……………………………………………………………..
Career Break Contact Days

Please detail each Contact Day undertaken.  A single Contact Day is any day where work-related activity is undertaken for a period up to the employee’s normal hours of work.  Employees are required to undertake a minimum of 5 Contact Days (pro-rata for part-time employees) per year during the Career Breaks.

	
	Date of Contact Day
	Hours Worked
	Payment Required Y/N

	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	


I confirm that the above Contact Days have been mutually agreed by the employee and the Line Manager.

Manager’s Name:  
……………………………………………………………..
Signature:

……………………………………………………………..
Date:


……………………………………………………………..
